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MotoGP ™

CryptoDATA MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH
Qualifying Nr. 2

~assm. Classification 20
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'28.772 7 7 315.7
2 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'28.796 6 8 0.024 0.024 314.4
3 43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'28.881 7 7 0.109 0.085 314.4
4 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'28.958 7 7 0.186 0.077 313.0
5 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'29.003 8 8 0.231 0.045 310.3
6 5 Johann ZARCO FRA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'29.046 4 8 0.274 0.043 313.0
7 12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  1'29.135 7 8 0.363 0.089 310.3
8 36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'29.255 3 8 0.483 0.120 311.6
9 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  1'29.255 2 7 0.483 311.6

10 49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'29.336 7 7 0.564 0.081 311.6
11 42 Alex RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'29.424 8 8 0.652 0.088 310.3
12 33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'29536 8 8 0.764 0.112 311.6
Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 7 Enea BASTIANINI 1'28.772| 176.3 Km/h
Air: 22° Best Race Lap: New track layout
Humidity: 63% All Time Lap Record:| 2022 Enea BASTIANINI 1'28.772] 176.3 Km/h
Ground: 27°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results -
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